Adopt-a-Bench Program LaPorte County Park Foundation



Honor the memory of your loved one, and help to preserve and protect natural resources for future generations at the same time.

The LaPorte County Park Foundation will provide a long lasting, park bench with your message on an engraved plaque installed both on the bench and at an information area at the park of your choice for a donation of \$1,000.00. All donations go to the Foundation's General Fund to help



defray costs of purchasing and protecting natural and historical sites in LaPorte County.

Send checks to: LaPorte County Park Foundation c/o LaPorte County Parks 0185 So. Holmesville Rd. LaPorte, IN 46350

Questions or information call the LaPorte County Parks Department at 219/325-8315

Sponsored by the LaPorte County Park Foundation

Please Reserve a Park Bench for me.

Name	
Address	
City, State, Zip	
Phone	
Message on Bench Plaque	